	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A9CCG-1603F
	A9CCG-1603F (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            A9CCG-1603F
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            FLEX CABLE - AFG16G/AF16/AFG16G
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 9.59000 (This price is for reference only)
		 A9CCG-1603F datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A9CCG-1603F  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
031624 Hammond Manufacturing  END PANELS ALUMINUM BLACK
1200651720 Molex Connector Corporation  CORD 5 POS FEMALE, RA 2M
1-6278028-4 TE Connectivity  CA 62.5 OFNR MT-RJ TO SC
A9CCA-0502F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFG05A/AF05/AFG05A
0982670380 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 22POS
0210490824 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 13POS
H4BXG-10104-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9991TR/A3048Y/X 4"
520-26-4400-SV-0014F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL COILED 14'
185083007001808+ AVX Corporation  CONN BOARD-BOARD 7POS BLACK TIN
C8028.41.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  RG59/U + 2C/18AWG FOR CCTV 1000'
82-22-6021 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE RND COND 21POS 22AWG 100'
65412 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 12COND 14AWG SLATE 100'
M3845 BK001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 14AWG BLK 1000'
77235 SL005 Alpha Wire  14AWG 9COND FOIL/BRAID MPPE
C0475.41.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14AWG SBC SHLDLD MIDCAP 1000'
6714 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG RED 100'
C2103A.21.0605 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP 18AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
FD-08M-ADSS-HB 3M  CABLE HANGER BRACKET
86280-2 TE Connectivity  BUSHING SPLIT 0.043" BRASS
3240831 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
202A185-25-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
CB5350-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
STD24Y-8 TE Connectivity  MARKER SNAP-ON 8 15-19MM YELLOW
236834-000 TE Connectivity  SOLDR SLV .105" IMM RES W/LEAD
2178-LS 3M  LARGE FIBER OPTIC SPLICE CASE
181-43001 HellermannTyton  SOLID WALL DUCT 4X3
IUGNF6-35404-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
48026R2C5.5 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 26R 5.5KV
0034.4214 Schurter Inc  FUSE 315MA 125V FAST 4.3MM PCB
SSQ 8/5K Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 8A 125V 2410 FAST SSQ
0224001.DRT3W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
0ZRA0600FF2D Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 16V 6A RADIAL
P4KE75-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 108.15VC AXL
5KP75AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC P600
SA33ARLG ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC AXIAL
MXP4KE130AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 111VWM 179VC DO41
L9700D-E STMicroelectronics  IC LIMITER HEX PRECISON 8-SOIC
P2703ACMCL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACSYM 3CHP 230V 500A TO220
VDRS10D030BSE Vishay BC Components  VARISTOR 47V 500A DISC 13.5MM
1924340000 Weidmuller  P-INK FOR PLOTTER
	A9CCG-1603F  keywords
	    	A9CCG-1603F
	A9CCG-1603F  TE Connectivity
	A9CCG-1603F  pdf
	A9CCG-1603F  datasheet
	A9CCG-1603F  price
	A9CCG-1603F  distributor
	electronic components A9CCG-1603F
	A9CCG-1603F  Cable Assemblies
	A9CCG-1603F  Flat Flex Cables (FFC, FPC)
	A9CCG-1603F  FLEX CABLE - AFG16G/AF16/AFG16G
	A9CCG-1603F
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .